
Horsebarn - September 2018

09/01/2018 - 09/30/2018  HORSEBARN

Total 12796

Peak Day Sun, 30 Sep, 2018 (867)

Minimum Day Fri, 21 Sep, 2018 (145)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 18

Daily Average 427

Average Workday Traffic 328

Average Weekend Traffic 624

Weekly Average 2986

Monthly Average 12983

Date  HORSEBARN

Sat, Sep 1, 2018 683

Sun, Sep 2, 2018 645

Mon, Sep 3, 2018 702

Tue, Sep 4, 2018 259

Wed, Sep 5, 2018 303

Thu, Sep 6, 2018 377

Fri, Sep 7, 2018 169

Sat, Sep 8, 2018 467

Sun, Sep 9, 2018 505

Mon, Sep 10, 2018 433

Tue, Sep 11, 2018 421

Wed, Sep 12, 2018 381

Thu, Sep 13, 2018 358

Fri, Sep 14, 2018 317

Sat, Sep 15, 2018 613

Sun, Sep 16, 2018 570

Mon, Sep 17, 2018 327

Tue, Sep 18, 2018 283

Wed, Sep 19, 2018 258

Thu, Sep 20, 2018 325

Fri, Sep 21, 2018 145

Sat, Sep 22, 2018 584

Sun, Sep 23, 2018 614

Mon, Sep 24, 2018 280

Tue, Sep 25, 2018 330

Wed, Sep 26, 2018 202

Thu, Sep 27, 2018 380

Fri, Sep 28, 2018 308

Sat, Sep 29, 2018 690

Sun, Sep 30, 2018 867


